

Preeti vs. Ranjeet Kumar

CMPMO No. 374 of 2026

21.7.2026 Present: Ms. Unnati Pokhe, Advocate (through
Video Conferencing) and Ms. Shivani
Tegta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

In view of request made by learned
counsel for the petitioner, list after two weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

July 21, 2026
(kalpana)